2010 Audience Survey

DEMOGRAPHIC
INFORMATION

GENDER:

Mal€ oo 96.1%
Female.....oooovvvivviiiiiieeeeieee, 3.9%
MARITAL STATUS:

Married ......cooveveeeieeieieeeee, 52.8%
SINGle ..o 47.2%
AGE:
Average..........ccccoecveeeaenieinann, 35.6
Median..........ccccc...cooeeeiiiiiineennn.. 37.0
17 orunder.....cccoovvvevvvecnnennnnnn. 10.0%
18-20 e 6.3%
2124 e 7.2%
2534 o, 19.2%
3544 .o 29.5%
45 orolder.....cccoovvvieiiicciiiinnnn. 27.8%
HIGHEST LEVEL OF
EDUCATION COMPLETED:

Less than high school.................. 6.2%
High school........ccccvvvivenrnnnnne. 27.4%
Some college........ccvevveevererennnn 29.2%
College...ccovevuieiiiiecieieeeee 29.2%
Postgraduate degree.................... 8.0%
HOUSEHOLD INCOME:
Average..........coooeeeveviieneinnnn, 893,759
Median...........ccc...coceeeiiiinn. $87,500
Under $25,000 .......ccceevveereennee. 10.2%
$25,001 - $50,000.........co........ 14.9%
$50,001 - $75,000.........coc....... 20.2%
$75,001 - $100,000.................... 21.4%
$100,001 - $150,000................. 19.8%
$151,001 - $250,000................... 8.6%
$250,001 Or More......ccveveenennn. 4.9%

INTERNATIONAL TRAFFIC,
Top 10 of 182 countries:
United States........cccceceveeenennnns 68.2%

Canada.......cccooeeveeevveeieeeieeieenn 4.7%
Australia .......coceeeevieeieeciieeieee. 4.4%
United Kingdom ..........ccccvvevennen. 3.4%
France .....ccccoovvveeeeiiiiciiieee 1.9%
Belgium .....c.ccooeevivieiiiiiiieies 1.3%
Ttaly .o 1.2%
Germany .......cecceeeevverveeneeenieennnenn 1.2%
Sweden .....ocooevieiieeiieee e 1.2%
Colombia .......ccceeveeeveeeriieriennn, 1.1%
U.S. TRAFFIC, Top 10:

California..........ccooooeeiieeeinenn, 24.6%
TeXaS....couiiieieeeecieeee e, 7.6%
Florida..........cooooeiiiiee 4.7%
New YOrk ....ooovveiieiiiiiiieeen, 4.5%
Washington........c.ccceevevevuencnnenne. 3.6%
Pennsylvania.........ccccoeveeencnnenne. 3.3%
ATIZONA ..o, 3.3%
TIHNOIS ... 3.2%
Michigan.......ccceeveviecvencniencnene. 3.0%
GEOTZIA .. 2.9%

MEDIA CONSUMPTION

HOW OFTEN ONLINE

Average times per day .................... 8.1
21+ times per day .......cccceevenee 15.1%
11-20 times per day ..........ccc..... 12.9%
6-10 times per day .......c..ccceueuen. 19.3%
2-5 times per day .......c.cceeveneenene 35.9%
Onceaday.....ccceoveveverenennnn. 12.4%
2-3 times a WeeK......ocevencncnnnne. 3.3%
Once a week or [ess .......c.cceeueee. 1.1%

HAVE MADE ONLINE
PURCHASE:

MAIN SOURCES OF
MOTOCROSS INFORMATION:

Motocross web sites................... 90.5%
Magazines..........cceeeeeveveeeuenens 66.9%
FriendS .......cooooeviioiieieicieee, 45.5%
TelevisSion .........cceevveeeeieeeeiien, 32.3%

Methodology - This survey was conducted on Vital MX in July 2010. Responses were limited to one per person.
Results were tabulated from over 3,500 completed surveys. To assure highest accuracy,
geographic data was pulled from 3rd party measurement that tracks every visitor to Vital MX.

Manufacturer web sites.............. 28.1%
Local Shop .....ccoovveiiviiiieienns 26.9%
Mail-order web sites.................. 19.1%
Mail-order catalogs.................... 13.3%
Manufacturer catalogs ............... 12.6%

MOTOCROSS ACTIVITY

OWN A MOTOCROSS BIKE:

MOTOCROSS BIKE CURRENTLY
OWNED:

Honda......ccoooovviiiiiii 30.5%
Yamaha........cocooevveeviiiiiieen. 26.0%
Kawasaki .........ccoeeeeviiieeiinenee. 15.3%
SUZUKI ..o 12.5%
|G Y U 12.1%
Husqvarna..........cccoooeiinnn 1.1%
Other.........ccoooveeeeeeeiieeeeee . 2.5%

WHAT SIZE IS YOUR PRIMARY
BIKE?

50-85 e 4.6%
1O0-110. i 1.3%
125-230..0cciiciiecieeeeeeeeeeeeen, 13.1%
250 e 43.5%
300-426.....cceieeieieeeeeeeeeeenn. 1.6%
450 or bigger.....cccvevevveerreiienns 37.5%
IS YOUR PRIMARY BIKE

A 2-STROKE OR 4-STROKE?
2-StrOKE ..covveeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeea 35.1%
4-StrOKe ...vveeeveeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeen 64.9%

VITINL PAGE 1



HOW MANY TOTAL
MOTOCROSS BIKES ARE IN
YOUR HOUSEHOLD?
AVerage...........coceeevevvieneiiiaaen, 2.5
0 e 12.8%
L e 21.4%
2 s 22.0%
B e 16.4%
G 10.4%
S50rMOTC...cviieciiieeeiieeeeiiee e 16.9%
WILL REPLACE MOTOCROSS
BIKE IN THE NEXT 12 MONTHS:
Y S e 47.3%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF BIKE:

KTM oo 21.7%
Honda........coooooviiiiiiec, 19.0%
Undecided............................ 17.6%
Yamaha........cccoovveveiiinieennen. 17.5%
KawasaKi...........ccoeeeeeeeveeennenne. 13.8%
SUZUKI .o, 9.0%
Husqvarna..........ccoooiiiniiin. 0.8%
CObra.. ..o 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 0.3%

WHAT SIZE BIKE DO YOU PLAN
TOBUY?

5085 e 5.6%
100-110 i 1.3%
125-230 i 9.4%
250 e 53.4%
450 or big@er....cccvveveveveerannnne. 30.3%

DO YOU PLAN TO BUY
A 2-STROKE OR 4-STROKE?

HOW OFTEN DO YOU RIDE

MOTOCROSS?

4 or more times a week ............... 7.1%
2-3 times a weekK .........ccvvennnnne. 21.8%
About once a week.................... 23.2%
2-3 times a month ..................... 17.6%
About once a month.................. 10.1%
I don't ride regularly.................. 20.2%

HAVE ATTENDED A
MOTOCROSS OR SUPERCROSS
RACE IN THE PAST 12 MONTHS:

MOTOCROSS GEAR & APPAREL

TO REPLACE IN THE NEXT 12
MONTHS:

RIDING GEAR:

Will Replace .....ccoovevevieiieniennene, 73%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF RIDING GEAR:
Undecided.................................. 20.5%
FOX it 15.9%
ThOT ..o 14.7%
Troy Lee Designs...........cccc..... 10.2%
MSR ..o 5.8%
FLy e 4.9%
O'Neal.......coooeeeeieeeeeeeeeee 4.6%
NoFear.....ooooovviiiiiiiiiiiiiee 4.6%
One Industries.........cooveeeeveeeenne... 4.4%
ANSWET ..o 3.8%
Shift ..o, 2.5%
MOOSE ..o 2.2%
SCOtt i 1.5%
AXO o 1.3%
ACErbIS...cuviiiiiciiecee e 0.6%
AlpINestars........ccoceeeveeeeeeeennenn 0.6%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................. 1.9%
HELMET:

Will Replace .....ccocvevvevenieennnnne. 51.4%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF HELMET:

N 1101 TR 20.4%
Undecided................................. 14.9%
Bell oo 9.5%
Troy Lee Designs..........ccccoeueeeeee. 9.2%
ATQl .o, 8.6%
FOXiuiiiiiiiiiec 7.8%
One Industries.........cooveeeeneeeennne.. 5.6%
B ) 1) T 3.8%
FLY e 3.1%
AIroh......ooooii 3.0%
(1) TSR 2.5%
HIC e 2.0%
ANSWET ... 1.6%
O'Neal....c..oooveeeeeieeeeeeeee 1.5%
MSR ..o 1.0%
M2R ..o 0.9%
NoFear....oooooovviiiiiiiiiiiiiien 0.7%

Methodology - This survey was conducted on Vital MX in July 2010. Responses were limited to one per person.
Results were tabulated from over 3,500 completed surveys. To assure highest accuracy,
geographic data was pulled from 3rd party measurement that tracks every visitor to Vital MX.

AGV i 0.6%

Shark......c.coovveeviiiiieieeieeeieen 0.5%
Lazer....cocooovvveeiiiiieiieeiee e 0.4%
SCOttauriiiiiieeiii e 0.3%
AXO oo, 0.2%
EVS e, 0.2%
Shift ..o 0.2%
SUOMY . 0.1%
Vemar......ocooeeeeveeeeieeeeieee e 0.1%
XUICME . 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................ 1.2%
GOGGLES:

Will Replace......ccccooeveeieieneee 60.1%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF GOGGLES:

SCOttuuiiiiiiieeiie e, 31.0%
(01415 USROS 20.6%
Undecided.................c............ 10.7%
SPY ettt 9.8%
Smith ..o 6.0%
FOXuiiiiiiiieeeeee e 4.4%
EKS Brand........c.cccooeeeviieenieenn 4.3%
Dragon......ccecveveiieniienieeieeees 3.1%
Von Zipper .....ccveeeeeveeeenreereennnn, 2.3%
UtOPIA v 1.6%
ThOT .o 1.2%
BlUl ..o, 0.9%
Pro Grip .coeeeeeeeeeeeeee 0.6%
O'Neal......coeoveiecieeieecie e, 0.5%
Steel MX...oooooiiiieiieeeeeeeeeees 0.4%
ANSWET....ccvviiiciiieeiie e 0.3%
FIy.oioioiee e 0.3%
MSR oo 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................ 1.8%
BOOTS:

Will Replace....c..cccovevevenenneee 46.2%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF BOOTS:
AlpInestars.........cceeeerveeerereennnns 40.0%
GaCINEG ..o 20.6%
Undecided.................c............. 11.1%
Sidi oo 7.1%
FOXuiiiiiiioieeeeee e 6.0%
601 oo 3.1%
TCX e, 2.4%
ThOT .o, 2.0%
SCOL it 1.1%
O'Neal......coeeveieeieeiiece e, 0.8%
FIy .o 0.7%
No Fear......coooeveeiiiieciiiieece 0.7%
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ANSWET ...vviiieiiiieeiee e 0.6%
Jettee o 0.6%
ACEIDIS ..o 0.5%
AXO i 0.5%
Forma.......coooooiiviiiiiiiiiecc 0.5%
MSR ..ot 0.4%
ARC .ooioiiiieeeeeee e 0.2%
MOOSE ..evvveeiiiieeiiee e 0.1%
Shift. .o, 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 0.9%
NECK PROTECTION:

Will Replace .......cccovveevevueennnne. 25.5%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF NECK PROTECTION:
Leatt..oooovveeeiiieeiiiieeeee, 44.8%
AlpInestars ........ccoceevveevereeennennn. 26.0%
Undecided...................c.......... 17.8%
EVS. e 6.3%
601 ..o 2.2%
OMEZA....eeviieiieiiieieeie e 2.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 0.8%
KNEE PROTECTION:

Will Replace .......coceevevevenennes 24.9%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF KNEE PROTECTION:

ASETiSK ..o 23.5%
Undecided...................cc.......... 21.4%
EVS. e, 20.1%
POD MX ..cooiioiiiieeceeeeee 7.8%
FOX oo 5.8%
601 oo 5.4%
ThOT...oiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeee 3.0%
CTL e 2.9%
AlpINestars .......cceeceevvevreeveenennenn 2.8%
MSR ..o 1.3%
AXO oo 1.0%
ANSWET ..o 0.9%
Troy Lee...ooverceiiniiiiiniicnicee. 0.8%
O'Neal ......ooovvveeeeieeeeeeeeee 0.6%
FLY oo 0.5%
No Fear ....coooceevveeviiiieiieeie. 0.5%
MOOSE ..vvvvieeeeeiieeee e 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 1.6%
EXHAUST:

Will Replace .......ccoeveveveneeennnne. 31.9%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF EXHAUST:

FMF (oo 35.6%
Pro Circuit.......cooveeveeeenerenieennene 27.3%
Yoshimura .......ccceevveeveecneeneenne. 9.8%
Undecided................cc..c..c....... 7.2%
AKIAPOVIC ..o 6.1%
Dr. D/ Dubach.......c..cceeevveennnne. 4.2%
Leo VINce ..covvvevvveviecieeciee 1.8%
DEP...ooooiiiieeeeeeeeeeee e 1.3%
ROCKE.....oiovviieieiiieieeeceee 0.8%
Jardine.........ccoevvveeinieciiecieee. 0.6%
Big GUN .o 0.5%
Vance & Hines..........cccoevveennenne. 0.5%
HGS .o 0.4%
HMF ..o 0.4%
Bill's Pipes ....ooveeviviiiieiieieeee 0.2%
Two Brothers.......ccocoeeveeeveeennnnne. 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................. 3.1%
GRAPHICS:

Will Replace ......cccccevenincncnnene 45.5%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF GRAPHICS:
Undecided.................c..c........... 32.5%
Decal Works ........coovveeveeecneeennnn. 16.3%
One Industries.......cccoeeeeeveeennnnn. 15.2%
Factory EffeX .....c..ccccocevivinennn. 9.0%
N-Style. oo 4.6%
Factory Backing.........ccccoeeennee. 2.7%
Throttle Jockey .....cccoecveveieicnnenn 2.6%
Flu Designs.....ccccoceeevereneneennenn. 2.2%
Pro Circuit.......cccoooeevviieeiieeeenne. 2.2%
PG 1.5%
RoOOStMX ..o 1.1%
FMEF oo 0.9%
MGX Unlimited.........cc..covveennenee. 0.9%
Fusion GraphixX ........cccceceeevenuennn 0.7%
Stellar MX .....oooviiiiiiiieeeeee 0.7%
Speed GraffixX.......ccccoceeiiiicinnes 0.6%
180 Decals .......ooeeeieeieeiiece, 0.5%
Titan MX ..o, 0.5%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................. 5.3%
TIRES:

Will Replace ......ccceovevveivenienne 75.5%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF TIRES:

Dunlop .....cooeeieinieiiiiieiiies 39.5%
Bridgestone..........ccoecevcvncnienne 15.9%
Michelin.........ccocoovvvieeiiiieenen, 13.5%
Undecided.................c............ 10.9%

Methodology - This survey was conducted on Vital MX in July 2010. Responses were limited to one per person.
Results were tabulated from over 3,500 completed surveys. To assure highest accuracy,
geographic data was pulled from 3rd party measurement that tracks every visitor to Vital MX.

Pirelli..ooooeeeeiieiiieeeeeeee e 8.2%

MAXXKIS oo 7.3%
Kenda .......coovvvvveieeiiiiiiiceece 2.8%
Cheng Shin ........cccoecvevvveieeieee 0.3%
\Y] (<74 3 R 0.2%
TIRC oo 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.3%
HANDLEBARS:

Will Replace.......cccooeveeenennnne. 32.5%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF HANDLEBARS:
Renthal..........ccoooviiiviiiiincne, 44.4%
Pro Taper......ccceecevvvveenciienieenen, 30.2%
TaAG it 6.7%
Undecided.................................. 5.5%
Fasst..ueieiiieeiiieeeeeee e, 3.0%
Easton.......cccoevvviiiiiiiiieeee, 2.6%
Sunline.........coocvveevvieeiiieeieieeenns 2.4%
VOITEX uvvveieeeeeciieeeeee e 1.1%
FLy oo 0.8%
O'NeEal.....ooooiiiiiieeieeeee 0.5%
Universal .......ooovvvvvvviiiiiieeeenen, 0.5%
ACETDIS...ooiiiiiiiieeeee 0.4%
909 ... e 0.3%
MOOSE e 0.3%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.3%
GRIPS:

Will Replace.......ccccocereeencnnnne. 63.1%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF GRIPS:
Renthal..........ccoovviiiiiiiiine, 37.6%
Pro Taper......ccceeevvvveeneienienen. 20.0%
Undecided............................... 12.4%
SCOtteeiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeee e 8.8%
TaG.ciieiiiee e 6.6%
Pro Grip ..cccovveveeiieieeeieee, 6.5%
(05 ) SRR 3.6%
Sunline........ooovveeeviiiiiieeceieeens 0.9%
SPIder ..o 0.6%
OULY .t 0.5%
AME (..o 0.3%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 2.2%
LEVERS:

Will Replace........ccooveevriennnnee. 30.9%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF LEVERS:

ASV o 26.6%
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Sunling .......cooveeeveiieieeiiecieenn 18.9%
Undecided................................ 18.2%
Works Connection ...................... 8.0%
ARC ...oiiiiiieeeeee e 7.1%
Renthal.......c.coooveiviiiiiiiiici. 7.1%
Pro Taper .....cocoeveveeeieeniieice, 3.8%
OEM ..ccviiiiiiieceeeeeee 2.9%
MSR ..ot 2.8%
ZREA ovieiieeeeiie e 1.8%
MOOSE ..evvveeiiiieeeiiee et 0.4%
Ride Engineering ............ccccuee.... 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 2.2%
SPROCKET:

Will Replace ......ccccveveeeieienns 57.4%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF SPROCKET:
Renthal..........ccoooeoiieiiiiiic, 41.9%
Undecided...................c........... 15.6%
TaAG et 8.5%
Sunstar .........coceveeeeeiieeeiee e 5.7%
Pro Taper .....ccccevevvevveeniieiieenene 5.4%
VOIteX c.ovveeeeiiieeeiee e 5.1%
Sunline .......oooveeeeveenieeiiieiieeeiees 3.6%
Sidewinder ...........cocveevvreeveeenens 2.2%
Primary Drive ......ccooevevvveieenenen. 1.9%
MOOSE ..vveeeiieeeeiiee e 1.6%
AFAM .....oooviiiiiieeeeee 1.5%
Tronman...........cccoceeeeeiieiecnencnnn, 1.3%
TT e 0.7%
SUPETSPIOX ... 0.7%
MSR ..o 0.6%
TaloN ...coviieieeeieeeeeeeeeeee 0.6%
PBI ..o 0.3%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ............... 2.8%
CHAIN:

Will Replace .......coceevevevenennes 59.7%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF CHAIN:

DID ..o 32.5%
Renthal.........ccooooviieiiiiiie, 21.5%
Undecided...................c.......... 13.4%
REK e, 12.0%
Regina.......ccccoovveviiviieieeieies 6.4%
Pro Taper .....ccccevevvevveenieeieeen 2.9%
EK oo 2.6%
Sidewinder ...........coceevvrevveeeniens 1.5%
MOOSE ..veeeeiiieeeiiee e 1.3%
Sunline .......oooveeveieeieeieciieceee, 1.2%
VOIteX covviiieiiieeeiee e 1.1%
Tsubaki ....ccoveeevereieecieeeieeee 1.0%

AFAM....coooiiiiiiieceeceee 0.7%
KMC ..o 0.4%
Primary Drive .......ccccocevenincnnnnne. 0.4%
MSR..c.ooiiiiieeeeeee e 0.3%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.8%
BIKE STAND:

Will Replace ......cccevevvveviennenns 15.0%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF BIKE STAND:
Undecided...................cc......... 35.4%
Pro Circuit.......cooeevveecererieennen 11.3%
MaALLIX oo 9.2%
Universal.......cocoeeeieeieeiiceieenn. 7.0%
OZI0 et 6.5%
FMF ..o 5.0%
Moto Concepts......cceevveerveeneneenne 4.5%
FIy oo, 4.1%
CYCTauuiiaiiiiiieeieectee e 3.6%
MSR ..o 3.4%
AKIAPOVIC ..o 1.8%
ASV e 0.9%
Mad Racing......c.ccceeevevrcvneenee. 0.7%
Pit POSSE....ooovvieieieieeeeeeee 0.7%
MOOSE ..ot 0.5%
Rhino Stand ...........cccoooeeiiiin. 0.5%
Works Connection ....................... 0.5%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................. 4.4%
FAVORITE OIL:
Maxima........ccooueeeeeneeeeeeeeennee.. 18.5%
Amsoil ..o 9.7%
Motul ..o, 9.7%
Yamalube......coccooovevviiieiieeeienn, 8.6%
Bel-Ray ..o 8.3%
Castrol........oooveeeeeeeeeceeeeeeeee 8.3%
Hondaline.............cccoooeveeiinn. 7.9%
MOLOIeX ...ovvvvvieeeeeeciiiieee e 6.4%
Silkolene..........ccooveeeeciieieeieeen 3.3%
SPECLrO .. 3.3%
Undecided.................................... 2.7%
KIOtZ oo, 1.9%
Lucas....ooooiiieiiieieeee 1.6%
KawasaKi ......ccccccoeevviiieiiiiieeenn, 1.4%
Shell Rotella ........c..oooeveeeeenneennne.. 1.4%
TOrCO...ciiiiiiiieeeeeeee e 1.2%
PIL oo 0.7%
AV 6] o 1 ST 0.7%
Redline..........cooovveviiiiee, 0.5%
Elf oo 0.2%
Kal-Gard ........cccooovveiieieeeen, 0.2%
Putoline.........ccoeeveveeeeeieeeneeen, 0.2%
Repsol...ccevirininiiieicicicce, 0.2%
Rock Oil....ooovviiiiiiiiieiiiiieee 0.2%

Methodology - This survey was conducted on Vital MX in July 2010. Responses were limited to one per person.
Results were tabulated from over 3,500 completed surveys. To assure highest accuracy,
geographic data was pulled from 3rd party measurement that tracks every visitor to Vital MX.

Royal Purple.......cccooveiveiiiinns 0.2%
Valvoline ........ccoovveveeeeeeeieeenne.. 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 2.5%

FAVORITE BRAND OF CASUAL
SHOE:

Undecided..................c............ 17.7%
NIKE oo, 17.5%
DC oo 14.7%
Vans....cooceeeeveviiiieee e 10.7%
Adidas.........ooveeviiiiieeee, 7.6%
DVS .o 5.7%
Nike 6.0 ..ocoveieieecieeeeeeeeeee. 4.6%
Etnies .......ooovvviiviiieeeeceeee 4.0%
FOX .o 2.9%
CONVEISE...uvveeeeeieeeeeee e 2.3%
New Balance............ccccceeeeiienn. 1.8%
GIODE ..o 1.3%
OSITIS v 1.1%
AdIO e 0.6%
ASICS oo 0.6%
Puma.......ccoooviiiiii 0.6%
Merrell....ooovviveiieiiieieeieeeee 0.5%
Emerica......cccccoovvieeiiiiiii 0.4%
SKetchers ........coovveeveeeeeeeeieeeea, 0.4%
Lakai...oo.cooooiiiiiiieeeieeee e 0.3%
Salomon...........ocoeevieeeiiieeeieee, 0.3%
OakKIeY e 0.2%
DC e 0.1%
S e 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 4.0%

FAVORITE BRAND

OF SUNGLASSES:

(014 1< USRI 39.2%
Undecided..................c............ 21.8%
SPY ettt 11.6%
Smith ..o 4.5%
Von Zipper .....ccveeveeeeneenieereennns 3.4%
FOXuiiiiiiieieeee e 3.0%
Dragon.....ccceeeveeeveeniveeiieiieeieee 2.7%
Arnette......ooovveieviiiieeieeeeeee 2.3%
Ray-Ban......c.ccocovviniininininns 2.3%
EleCtriC...occouiiiiieeiiicieeeeeeee 2.1%
SCOtt.uviiiiiiiieeiie e 0.8%
ULOPIA . 0.7%
Costa Del Mar .......cccccovveeueeennnenn. 0.4%
Maui Jim.......oooooeviiiiiee 0.4%
Anarchy ......cccooeveeenennicncinenn, 0.3%
ReVO v, 0.3%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................ 4.1%
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POWERSPORTS ACTIVITY

OWN A STREET BIKE:

Y S i 27.2%
IF“YES,” WHAT TYPE

OF STREET BIKE:
SPOTt..eieiiiciieieeeee e 37.4%
Dual-Sport .......ccceevveverieeiennnnne. 16.6%
CIUISET...vvievieeiee e 16.2%
ToUring ...ocvevvveiieieeiesieeieeeeenn 9.9%
Chopper / Custom..............c........ 7.4%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ............. 12.5%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF STREET BIKE:
Honda........ccooooiveiiii 20.3%
Yamaha.........ccooooeiiiiieiee. 16.8%
Harley Davidson ........c..cccccueue. 16.0%
SUZUKi .o 13.5%
KawasaKi..........coooveeevieeeeenn. 11.5%
KTM oo 5.9%
Triumph ..o 2.7%
Ducati........oooviiieieeieiieeeeeeee, 2.4%
BMW ..o 2.2%
Aprilla.....cocoveiniiiiiie, 1.6%
VICIOTY v 0.5%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 6.6%

PLAN TO BUY A STREET BIKE
IN THE NEXT 12 MONTHS:

YOS i 9.1%
IF“YES,” WHAT TYPE

OF STREET BIKE:
SPOTt..cciiiiiniincreeeeeeeeee 35.3%
Dual-Sport........ccceveveeieeenenens 19.9%
CIUISET ... 15.8%
Undecided................................ 8.8%
TOULNG .o 7.0%
Chopper / Custom........................ 5.5%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 7.7%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF STREET BIKE:
Undecided..................c........... 22.6%
Honda........ccooooviiieiieiiiiieee, 13.9%
Yamaha........ccoocooeveeiiiiiiieeea, 12.8%
Harley Davidson ..........c.cccoeueueee. 9.4%
KawasaKi.......ccccoovveeeeevineeeneen.. 9.4%
SUZUKI ..o 7.9%
KTM oo 7.1%
Ducati.......coooviiieiiiiiieeee 5.3%

Triumph ...oooveeieieieeeeeee, 3.4%
BMW ..o 2.6%
Aprilla......c.ccooevieiiiiiiieeeeee 2.3%
VICtOTY .oovvieireeiieciieieeie e 1.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................. 2.2%
OWN A SIDE x SIDE ATV?

Y €S it 7.0%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF SIDE x SIDE ATV:
Yamaha.......cccooooovviiieiiiiieen, 34.3%
PolariS.....c.covveeeiiiiieeiecceee 17.8%
Kawasaki ........ccooeovvveeviicinenn, 14.8%
Honda ........ooovveviiiiiieiiiiec, 12.6%
Artic Cat ....ooovveeiiiiiieeieeeieeee, 3.5%
SUZUKI ..o 2.2%
John Deere ......ccoeeevveeveecieennn 1.7%
Kubota .....ooovvveeiiiiiieiecieeee, 1.3%
Misc. / Fill-in answers .............. 11.8%

PLAN TO BUY A SIDE x SIDE
ATV IN THE NEXT 12 MONTHS:
D = TN 2.3%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND OF

SIDE x SIDE ATV:

Polaris ....ccveveveeeeeeeeeeeeee 26.5%
Undecided................................ 25.0%
KawasaKi ......cccccooevvveevvnneiennn. 20.6%
Yamaha........cocoovevviiiiineeenn. 17.6%
Honda .......ooovvvviiiiiiiiiciiee 10.3%
OWN AN ATV:

Y S i 21.2%

SPOTt e 48.9%
UL e 51.1%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF ATV:
Yamaha.......cccoooeeviieeiiiiieens 29.8%
Honda ........oovveviiiiiiiieiee 29.3%
Kawasaki ........cccoeeevveeiiiiiieenes 12.0%
SUZUKI ..o 10.6%
PolariS........covveeeviiiiieeiiecieei 10.3%
Bombardier..........cocceeveeivieennnnne. 2.9%
ATtic Cat .vveeeeeeiieeieeeee e 2.7%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 2.4%

Methodology - This survey was conducted on Vital MX in July 2010. Responses were limited to one per person.
Results were tabulated from over 3,500 completed surveys. To assure highest accuracy,
geographic data was pulled from 3rd party measurement that tracks every visitor to Vital MX.

PLAN TO BUY AN ATV IN THE
NEXT 122 MONTHS:
Y S e 3.1%

IF“YES,” WHAT TYPE OF ATV:

SPOIt .ot 50.0%
L0511 36.7%
Undecided................................. 13.3%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF ATV:

Honda ......ccooovvviiiieciiiiiece, 30.0%
Undecided..................c........... 21.1%
Yamaha.........ocooovveeieieieeenn, 20.0%
SUZUKI..covviiiiceieceeeeeeee 7.8%
Kawasaki ......c..ccoceeeeueeeineiiieene, 5.6%
POlariS......cccoveeeeieiieee e 5.6%
KTM .o, 3.3%
Artic Cat ....ooooeeeeiiiieeeeee 2.2%
Bombardier............cccoeeeeinieennn.. 1.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 3.3%
OWN A PERSONAL
WATERCRAFT:

Y Sttt 10.0%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND OF

PERSONAL WATERCRAFT:

Yamaha........cocoovveeviiiiiee, 30.2%
Kawasaki.......c.ccoooveeveieieeennnnn 29.2%
Bombardier........c..ccoeeeeeennnnn.. 23.4%
Honda ......cc.ooovvieeiiiieeiccieee, 6.9%
POlariS......coeoveeeeeeieieee e 3.1%
Sea-Do0......ccooviiieiiieeee, 1.4%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 5.8%

PLAN TO BUY A PERSONAL
WATERCRAFT IN THE NEXT 12
MONTHS:

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND OF

PERSONAL WATERCRAFT:

Yamaha........cocooveeeiiiiiiiee, 27.6%
Kawasaki.......c..cooveeieeineeennnn, 26.5%
Undecided..................c............ 22.4%
Honda .......ccooooviviiiieiiieieee, 10.2%
Bombardier........c..cooeeeiiiinieennn.. 7.1%
HSR-Benelli ......c.cccocovvieenenannnn. 2.0%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 4.2%
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AUTOMOTIVE

OWN A PICKUP TRUCK:

Y S i 69.2%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF TRUCK:
Ford....oooovviiiiiieiee 31.8%
Chevrolet.......cccovvieeverecieeneenne. 27.7%
TOYOta....eeeiieeiieiieeeiieeieeeeae 14.7%
Dodge.....ooovieiiieieieeee 13.4%
NISSAN c.ovvievieeiee e 4.8%
GMC ..o 3.1%
Mazda ......cooveeeeieieeieeeeeee 0.9%
Holden.......c.ooovevvieeiiiiiieeenne. 0.7%
Honda........cooooviiiiicieiiiicei 0.4%
Mitsubishi ......cccoovveeeiiieiieenee. 0.3%
VolkSwagen ..........cceeverueeneennnns 0.3%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 1.9%

PLAN TO BUY A PICKUP TRUCK
IN THE NEXT 12 MONTHS:

Y S e 16.9%
IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF TRUCK:
Ford.....oooviviiieiiiiiiee, 24.9%
TOYOta..ueveeieeiieiieeeieeeieeeee 22.7%
Chevrolet.......ccoovvveeveieeieeneenne. 20.3%
Undecided.............................. 13.5%
Dodge.....covveiiiieeiieieeeeeees 8.2%
NISSAN Lo 5.8%
GMC ..o 1.4%
Honda..........cooooeviviiiiiiiiciee 1.2%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 2.0%

Methodology - This survey was conducted on Vital MX in July 2010. Responses were limited to one per person.
Results were tabulated from over 3,500 completed surveys. To assure highest accuracy,
geographic data was pulled from 3rd party measurement that tracks every visitor to Vital MX.
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